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Property Description

Experience top-quality furniture in all rooms, including LED TVs and split ACs.The dedicated
property manager ensures guest safety, and we adhere to fire safety regulations with fire
extinguishers and CCTV cameras. Benefit from 24/7 caretakers, housekeeping with branded
linens, toiletries, laundry facilities, packaged drinking water, doctor on call, high-speed Wi-
Fi, and free parking. Visit us to witness our exceptional service firsthand.

Room Types

1 Bedroom Apartment

Room Type
Number of Units
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Tax Details

Amenities

NA

2 Bedroom Apartment

Room Type
Number of Units
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Tax Details

Amenities

NA

1 Bedroom Apartment
2
1
1
5

Tea & Coffee Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Sofa,
Air Conditioner, Induction, Television, Wardrobe /
Closet, Kitchenette

2 Bedroom Apartment
2
2
2
5

Tea & Coffee Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Sofa,
Air Conditioner, Induction, Television, Wardrobe /
Closet, Kitchenette
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Amenities

Power Backup, On-Site Parking, Front Desk, WI-FI, Lift, Security

Page 2 | © 2026 Corporate Housing by stayrelive



